
TOWN NAME CELL PHONE EMAIL BACKUP NAME CELL PHONE2 EMAIL2   

TOWN COORDINATOR'S TOWN COORDINATOR'S BACKUP

Alex Ryan Reeves 405-351-0927 alexlittleleague@gmail.com

Blanchard Rustin Heffernan (5U/6U) 405-306-0828 rustinheffernan@yahoo.com Michael Oberley (8U) 405-968-7826 moberley5@hotmail.com

Blanchard n/a n/a n/a Derrick Vickery (10U/12U) 405-620-7907

Chickasha Kristi Harris 405-574-5201 kharris@pioneerk8.k12.ok.us

Dibble Jason Garrisson 405-863-2877 jasongarrison1082@gmail.com

Elmore City Jeremy Foster 580-369-1006 jeremy.bssteelmfg@gmail.com

Lexington Curtis Hill 405-464-5808 curtishill9056@gmail.com

Lindsay Tandra Hamilton 405-756-7335 hamiltontandra@icloud.com

Maysville Tyler Dean 405-207-6921 tylerwdean@gmail.com

Newcastle Brooke Heskew 405-795-1534 bheskew@newcastle.k12.ok.us Joey Eades 405-922-0283 jeades@newcastleok.gov

Noble Jermey Mullican 405-651-8718 jeremymullican@gmail.com Will Broom 405 473-7467 broom.will@gmail.com

Purcell Steven Wallace 580-319-2325 steven73135@yahoo.com Jeremiah Spurlin 405-834-7613

Washington Josh Wells 405-974-1408 joshwells78@hotmail.com Justin Robertson 405-888-2868 washingtonallsportsalliance@gmail.com

Wayne Justin Boles 405-694-8984 jb.wwtire@gmail.com Travis Wright 405-331-0689

Board Members

Washington Justin Robertson 405-888-2868 washingtonallsportsalliance@gmail.com President

Noble Jeremy Mullican 405-651-8718 jeremymullican@gmail.com Vice-President

Chickasha Kristi Harris 405-574-5201 kharris@pioneerk8.k12.ok.us Secretary

Lindsay Tandra Hamilton 405-756-7335 hamiltontandra@icloud.com Treasurer
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